Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
7/1/2020 through 7/31/2020

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
49 49
0
15 15
0
0
1 1
12 12
2 2
21 21
0
100 100
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings
12 12
86 86
0
2 2
100 100

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS

# Permits

31
131
115

4

11

0
15
17

0

361

561

1,496
384
126
226
216

2,448

# Buildings

31
131
115

4

11

15
17

361
561

Valuations

$10,141,943.00

$946,400.00

$1,500.00
$645,377.00
$88,490.00
$240,291.75

$12,064,001.75

Valuations

$436,234.00
$1,002,796.17

$40,000.00
$1,479,030.17

Valuations

$171,229.00
$1,280,243.00
$725,125.09
$167,575.14
$33,440.00

$20,241.00
$70,189.00

$2,468,042.23
$16,011,074.15
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Fees

$145,994.06

$12,763.35

$575.03
$8,659.26
$1,901.69
$9,092.23

$178,985.62

Fees

$4,719.55
$20,955.16

$966.37
$26,641.08

Fees

$6,725.45
$32,860.59
$9,858.27
$4,148.82
$1,076.20

$1,156.50
$2,522.99

$58,348.82
$263,975.52



