Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

7/1/2020 through 7/31/2020 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Single Family Subtotals	49	49	\$10,141,943.00	\$145,994.06	
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, ,, ,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	15	15	\$946,400.00	\$12,763.35	
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	0			•	
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0				
Public Buildings Subtotals	0				
Demolitions Subtotals	1	1	\$1,500.00	\$575.03	
Swimming Pools Subtotals	12	12	\$645,377.00	\$8,659.26	
Signs Subtotals	2	2	\$88,490.00	\$1,901.69	
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	21	21	\$240,291.75	\$9,092.23	
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	100	100	\$12,064,001.75	\$178,985.62	
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
SFD Additions Subtotals	12	12	\$436,234.00	\$4,719.55	
SFD Alterations Subtotals	86	86	\$1,002,796.17	\$20,955.16	
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0				
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	2	2	\$40,000.00	\$966.37	
SUB TOTAL	100	100	\$1,479,030.17	\$26,641.08	
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Siding Subtotals	31	31	\$171,229.00	\$6,725.45	
Roofing Subtotals	131	131	\$1,280,243.00	\$32,860.59	
Mechanical Subtotals	115	115	\$725,125.09	\$9,858.27	
Electrical Subtotals	41	41	\$167,575.14	\$4,148.82	
Plumbing Subtotals	11	11	\$33,440.00	\$1,076.20	
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0				
Gas Subtotals	15	15	\$20,241.00	\$1,156.50	
Doors and Windows Subtotals	17	17	\$70,189.00	\$2,522.99	
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	361	361	\$2,468,042.23	\$58,348.82	
TOTAL	561	561	\$16,011,074.15	\$263,975.52	
INSPECTIONS					

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals	1,496
Electrical Subtotals	384
Gas Subtotals	126
Mechanical Subtotals	226
Plumbing Subtotals	216
Total	2,448